

19.11.2025

Sl.No. 27
Ct.No. 23
Amalranjan

In The High Court At Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

WPA 8301 of 2010

CESC Limited and anr.
Vs.
Appellate Authority and anr.

Mr. Somnath Bose

...for the CESC

Mr. Sumit Ray

...for the WBSEDCL.

1. List this matter in the monthly combined list of
December, 2025.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)